GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/11/2019
08/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
30/11/2019

Nr. Doc.

305080
061144
062850
061144
062850

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
RESGATE

DOC ELET E

DOC ELET E

TAR DOC EL

TAR DOC EL
SALDO FINAL
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

1260600038

1260/006/00000465-7

FMS COLORADO VIG

de: 01/11/2019 até: 30/11/2019

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00

2.003,57C 2.003,57C
1.961,57D 42,00C
23,00D 19,00C
9,50D 9,50C
9,50D 0,00

0,00
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